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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

5. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
21.5.2022 - 10:45
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. ČELIK Tina 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.21 672 34.35 38.86
2. BELE Hana 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.45 614 35.45 40.00
3. GERDEJ Nija 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:15.47 613 35.56 39.91
4. BATTAGLIA Caterina 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:17.88 558 36.66 41.22
5. ROŽIČ Tarin 2004 PK Ljubljana 1:18.62 542 36.65 41.97
6. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:19.62 522 38.25 41.37
7. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:20.43 506 37.41 43.02
8. RICCI Anastasia 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 1:20.85 499 38.20 42.65
9. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 1:21.38 489 38.26 43.12

10. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 1:22.50 469 38.85 43.65
11. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.40 454 38.74 44.66
12. MIHELČIČ Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:23.68 450 39.62 44.06
13. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:24.73 433 39.44 45.29
14. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:27.55 393 41.28 46.27
15. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 1:27.68 391 41.38 46.30
16. PAVLIČ Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:27.96 387 42.61 45.35
17. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:28.61 379 41.78 46.83
18. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 2008 PK Ribnica 1:29.09 372 42.31 46.78
19. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:29.43 368 42.59 46.84
20. IVANOVIĆ Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:29.86 363 41.88 47.98
21. CVOROVIC Stasa 2009 Vojvodina 1:29.88 363 41.07 48.81
22. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:29.98 362 41.58 48.40
23. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 1:30.88 351 43.37 47.51
24. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:30.96 350 42.72 48.24
25. ZORMAN Zarja 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.64 331 43.22 49.42
26. ŠLEBNIK GNAMUŠ Katarina 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:33.05 327 42.68 50.37
27. CERIONI Camilla 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:34.18 315 44.32 49.86
28. ZORE Teja 2009 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:34.23 315 44.69 49.54
29. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 1:35.12 306 44.62 50.50
30. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:36.83 290 45.09 51.74
31. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:38.87 272 45.47 53.40
32. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:41.83 249 48.43 53.40
33. ANTOLOVIĆ Iva 2009 PK Biser Piran 1:41.84 249 49.02 52.82
34. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:47.47 212 50.53 56.94
35. APAT Ana 2010 PK Velenje 1:49.54 200 50.65 58.89
36. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:50.44 195 52.52 57.92
37. ROSSO Luna 2008 PK Biser Piran 1:58.26 159 50.72 1:07.54
38. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 2:14.34 108 1:00.41 1:13.93

DSQ JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:45.83 49.86 55.97
SW 4.4 -

D

1. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.40 454 38.74 44.66
2. PAVLIČ Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:27.96 387 42.61 45.35
3. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:29.43 368 42.59 46.84
4. CVOROVIC Stasa 2009 Vojvodina 1:29.88 363 41.07 48.81
5. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 1:30.88 351 43.37 47.51
6. ZORE Teja 2009 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:34.23 315 44.69 49.54
7. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 1:35.12 306 44.62 50.50
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

5. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, D

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

8. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:36.83 290 45.09 51.74
9. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:41.83 249 48.43 53.40

10. ANTOLOVIĆ Iva 2009 PK Biser Piran 1:41.84 249 49.02 52.82
11. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:47.47 212 50.53 56.94
12. APAT Ana 2010 PK Velenje 1:49.54 200 50.65 58.89
13. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:50.44 195 52.52 57.92

DSQ JANKOVIĆ Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:45.83 49.86 55.97
SW 4.4 -

C

1. BELE Hana 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.45 614 35.45 40.00
2. GERDEJ Nija 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:15.47 613 35.56 39.91
3. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 1:22.50 469 38.85 43.65
4. MIHELČIČ Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:23.68 450 39.62 44.06
5. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:24.73 433 39.44 45.29
6. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:27.55 393 41.28 46.27
7. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 1:27.68 391 41.38 46.30
8. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:28.61 379 41.78 46.83
9. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 2008 PK Ribnica 1:29.09 372 42.31 46.78

10. IVANOVIĆ Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:29.86 363 41.88 47.98
11. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:29.98 362 41.58 48.40
12. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:30.96 350 42.72 48.24
13. ZORMAN Zarja 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.64 331 43.22 49.42
14. ŠLEBNIK GNAMUŠ Katarina 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:33.05 327 42.68 50.37
15. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:38.87 272 45.47 53.40
16. ROSSO Luna 2008 PK Biser Piran 1:58.26 159 50.72 1:07.54
17. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 2:14.34 108 1:00.41 1:13.93

B

1. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:19.62 522 38.25 41.37
2. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:20.43 506 37.41 43.02
3. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 1:21.38 489 38.26 43.12
4. CERIONI Camilla 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:34.18 315 44.32 49.86

A

1. ČELIK Tina 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.21 672 34.35 38.86
2. BATTAGLIA Caterina 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:17.88 558 36.66 41.22
3. ROŽIČ Tarin 2004 PK Ljubljana 1:18.62 542 36.65 41.97
4. RICCI Anastasia 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 1:20.85 499 38.20 42.65
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